
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 s 4 10 35 MYLO In Your Arms 2994 Superstar/DMD/SPV 3 1 4 -

2 s 10 47 - GROOVE COVERAGE Holy Virgin 2442 Suprime/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 8 2 3 -

3 l 3 5 8 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 2424 Superstar/DMD/SPV 0 3 8 -

4 t 1 1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 2420 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 1 17 X

5 s 6 9 18 DJ SHOG Running Water 2177 Logport/Drizzly/DMD/Sony BMG 1 5 5 -

6 t 2 2 2 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 2142 Cocoon/Superstar/DMD/SPV -4 2 18 -

7 t 5 4 6 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 2010 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q/Clubland/Epic/Sony BMG -2 4 8 -

8 t 7 7 5 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 1717 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 5 9 -

9 t 8 6 4 ATB Believe In Me 1587 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 4 9 X

10 t 9 3 3 BARACUDA Ass Up 1523 Suprime/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -1 3 13 -

11 s 13 14 19 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 1373 Universal/UV 2 11 7 X

12 t 11 11 9 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 1368 Geffen/Universal/UV -1 9 12 X
13 s 20 34 55 BEAM Odin 1348 Beam Traxx 7 13 5 -

14 t 12 16 24 FLORIDA INC. Let Me Love You 1347 Digidance / NL Import -2 12 5 -

15 s 26 72 - GWEN STEFANIE Hollaback Girl 1268 Interscope/Universal/UV 11 15 3 X

16 s 17 19 22 C.O. (CLUB ORIENTED) California 1184 Do It Yourself 1 16 8 X

17 t 14 12 11 JAN WAYNE Mad World 1109 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 11 8 -

18 s 27 46 51 THE LOVEFREEKZ Shine 1107 Kontor/DMD/Edel 9 18 5 -

19 t 15 15 21 BODYROCKERS I Like The Way 1027 Mercury/Universal/UV -4 15 8 -
20 t 16 8 7 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 996 Border Breakers/Polydor/Universal/UV -4 2 17 X

21 t 18 18 13 CRAZY FROG (C.F.) Axel F. 966 Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -3 13 13 X

22 t 19 13 10 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 940 Andorfine/Q -3 5 14 -
23 s 38 - - DISCO KINGS Born To Be Alive 894 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 15 23 16 -

24 s 33 35 41 50 CENT Just A Lil Bit 866 Interscope/Universal/UV 9 24 7 X

25 s 28 29 30 BLACK EYED PEAS Don't Phunk With My Heart 843 Interscope/Universal/UV 3 25 6 X

26 s 97 - - MARKUS GARDEWEG Hello 822 Kontor/DMD/Edel 71 26 2 -
27 t 23 22 15 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 800 Kontor/DMD/Edel -4 2 25 X

28 t 25 26 23 WILL SMITH Switch 794 Interscope/Universal/UV -3 20 10 X

29 t 21 17 16 DJS @ WORK Your Love 791 Kontor/DMD/Edel -8 16 7 -
30 s 31 32 33 JOHN SMITH & MARK WILCOX Love Changes (Everything) 763 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 1 30 6 -

31 s 36 38 45 THE DRILL The Drill 736 Alphabet City/Music Mail 5 31 8 -

32 s 47 74 - ARMAND VAN HELDEN Into Your Eyes 729 Southern Fried/DMD 15 32 3 -

33 t 24 25 28 STONEBRIDGE FEAT. THERESE Put Em High 719 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG -9 24 8 -

34 s 39 66 - NARCOTIC THRUST When The Dawn Breaks 687 Kontor/DMD/Edel 5 34 3 -

35 s 54 69 72 RESOURCE FEAT. REFLEX 18 (The Russian Track) 669 Mach 1//Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 19 35 5 -

36 NEU - - - DJ SAMMY Why 663 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 65 36 1 -

37 s 80 - - PARTY PIMPS Give It Up 651 Aqualoop/DMD 43 37 2 -

38 t 29 21 17 PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds 638 Aqualoop/DMD/Rough Trade -9 16 9 X

39 s 56 78 94 PAPI SANCHEZ Enamorame 631 Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail 17 39 4 -
40 t 22 24 27 DON DIABLO PRES. DIVIDED Easy Lover 628 Spinnin/Drizzly/Kontor/DMD/Edel -18 22 5 -

41 s 49 100 - M.V.P. Roc Ya Body 591 Positivia/EMI 8 41 3 -

42 t 40 58 96 MARTIN SOLVEIG Everybody 583 Mixture/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -2 40 4 -

43 t 34 28 26 MAX GRAHAM VS. YES Owner Of A Lonely Heart 560 Warner -9 26 8 -

44 t 32 30 31 FREDDY FADER The Sun 551 Storm/DMD -12 30 6 -

45 t 30 20 12 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 544 Superstar/DMD/SPV -15 1 21 X

46 t 42 73 - THE HOUSE KEEPERS Go Down 538 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -4 42 3 -

47 t 43 36 43 BUTTONS Ilarie 489 Kontor/Edel -4 36 6 -

48 s 50 63 81 DADDY YANKEE FEAT. LIL JON, PITBULL & NOREAGA Gasolina 471 TVT/Urban/Universal/UV 2 48 7 X

49 NEU - - - HEIKO & MAIKO Sonnenschein 456 Alphabet City/Music Mail/Kontor/Edel 52 49 1 -
50 s 55 51 66 VANDICE VS. TECAY Turn It Up 450 Toka Beatz 5 50 7 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 s 52 57 95 THE REAL BOOTY BABES Airport 438 Yawa/Music Mail 1 51 4 -

52 t 41 75 - TOM NOVY FEAT. LIMA Take It 436 Kosmo/DMD -11 41 3 -
53 t 35 23 14 50 CENT Candy Shop 431 Interscope/Universal/UV -18 3 19 X

54 s 62 81 - TIMO MAAS First Day 421 Warner 8 54 3 -

55 t 51 50 63 SPEEDY FEAT. LUMIDEE Sientelo 417 Urban/Universal/UV -4 33 14 X

56 t 37 27 20 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 395 Aqualoop/DMD -19 14 19 -

57 t 46 44 56 DISCO BABES Hot Stuff 390 Tragma/Dance All Day -11 44 5 -

58 s 63 97 - MOBY Raining Again 389 Mute/Virgin 5 58 3 X

59 t 53 39 38 THE GAME FEAT. 50 CENT Hate It Or Love It 359 Interscope/Universal/UV -6 38 8 X
60 s 74 62 93 BASEMENT JAXX Oh My Gosh 357 XL/Edel 14 60 4 X

61 t 45 31 25 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 350 Airbase/Kontor/DMD/Edel -16 2 22 X

62 t 58 65 69 DJ YANNY Take Me To The Top 344 Tunnel/Music Mail -4 58 4 -
63 t 44 40 49 GIFT Yummy Yummy Song 335 MCI/Universal/UV -19 40 7 X

64 s 87 - - ZEE-RO Things Will Never Change 334 Trinity/DMD/Edel 23 64 2 -

65 NEU - - - DAFT PUNK Technologic 318 Labels/EMI 36 65 1 -

66 s 82 - - RUMBLE! FEAT. DICK RULES Tricky Tricky 299 Mental Madness/Q 16 66 2 -

67 t 60 56 42 TIESTO Adagio For Strings 292 Magik Muzik/Black Hole/Kontor/DMD/Edel -7 9 23 X

68 t 64 52 83 MISSY ELLIOTT FEAT. FATMAN SCOOP Lose Control 291 Atlantic/Warner -4 52 4 -
69 t 61 42 58 PATRICK BUNTON Here I Am / Bass Beat 289 Tunnel/Music Mail -8 42 4 -

70 t 57 59 60 GALE Call Me Booty 288 Whitelabel -13 57 5 -

71 t 70 77 92 COBURN We Interrupt This Program 274 Great Stuff/DMD/Ministry Of Sound -1 70 4 -

72 s 99 - - ILONA Un Monde Parfait 272 Universal/UV 27 72 2 X
73 t 69 41 29 SPRINGBREAK Shut Up 270 Suprime/Music Mail -4 22 9 -

74 t 66 37 36 TOMCRAFT Sureshot 255 Kosmo/DMD/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -8 30 7 -

75 NEU - - - MANDY & RANDY B B Baby 250 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 26 75 1 -

76 t 59 48 40 BANGBROS Stampfen 240 Mental Madness/Q -17 27 11 -
77 s 85 88 - LOONA Oye El Boom 239 Universal/UV 8 77 3 -

78 t 48 33 32 MIKE MH 4 Electrica Salsa 237 Bump/Music Mail -30 31 6 -

79 RE - 71 50 CHEMICAL BROTHERS Galvanize 232 Virgin 22 7 21 X
80 t 75 76 57 DANCEFLOOR SAINTS Mr. Tambourine Man 228 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel -5 35 11 -

81 t 76 98 - 3RD BOULEVARD Drive 225 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel -5 76 3 -

82 s 89 86 - K'MARO Crazy 220 Warner 7 65 9 X

83 t 67 43 39 DANIELLE La Poupee 219 B Import -16 39 7 -

84 t 77 53 37 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 217 Bigroom/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -7 6 24 X

85 NEU - - - FOX FORCE FIVE Touch Me 216 Kontor/DMD/Edel 16 85 1 -

86 t 71 54 44 GIGI D'AGOSTINO Wellfare 215 ZYX -15 37 8 X

87 NEU - - - EAST CLUBBERS More More More 212 Trak Music 14 87 1 -

88 s 91 - - PAPA A.P. Gasolina 206 Edel 3 79 11 -

89 s 95 - 97 BRISBY & JINGLES We All Love Disco 203 Andorfine/Q 6 89 4 -
90 s 96 - 78 MOBY Lift Me Up 199 Mute/Virgin 6 22 14 X

91 s 100 - - ALEX M VS. MARC VAN DAMME Hava Nagila 195 Mental Madness/Q 9 91 2 -

92 t 84 64 53 GLOBAL DEEJAYS Don't Stop 194 Bootleg -8 52 7 -

93 t 72 99 - MAINFIELD Supernova 184 Mental Madness/Q -21 72 3 -

94 NEU - - - DANZEL Put Your Hands Up In The Air 183 Superstar/DMD/SPV 7 94 1 -

95 t 65 49 52 TQ Right On 182 Unisoul/Uni4/Sony BMG -30 49 6 -

96 t 78 55 47 TUNE BROTHERS Serenata 181 M 1/House Of Music/Music Mail -18 45 8 -

97 t 79 70 54 ELIZE Automatic 180 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel -18 54 10 X

98 NEU - - - ROSENDAHL To You 170 Four Seasons/Music Mail 3 98 1 -

99 NEU - - - AGE PEE When The Rain Begins To Fall 169 Suprime/Music Mail 2 99 1 -
100 t 83 68 65 DJ BOMBA The Funk 168 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q -17 65 6 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 s 3 7 23 MYLO In Your Arms 2994 Superstar/DMD/SPV 2 1 4

2 s 8 32 - GROOVE COVERAGE Holy Virgin 2442 Suprime/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 6 2 3

3 t 2 4 6 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 2424 Superstar/DMD/SPV -1 2 7

4 s 5 6 11 DJ SHOG Running Water 2177 Logport/Drizzly/DMD/Sony BMG 1 4 5

5 t 1 1 1 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 2142 Cocoon/Superstar/DMD/SPV -4 1 11

6 t 4 3 5 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 2010 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q/Clubland/Epic/Sony BMG -2 3 8

7 t 6 5 4 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 1717 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 4 9

8 t 7 2 2 BARACUDA Ass Up 1523 Suprime/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -1 2 13

9 s 14 22 38 BEAM Odin 1348 Beam Traxx 5 9 4

10 t 9 11 15 FLORIDA INC. Let Me Love You 1347 Digidance / NL Import -1 9 5

11 t 10 8 8 JAN WAYNE Mad World 1109 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 7 8

12 s 18 31 34 THE LOVEFREEKZ Shine 1107 Kontor/DMD/Edel 6 12 4

13 t 11 10 13 BODYROCKERS I Like The Way 1027 Mercury/Universal/UV -2 10 8

14 t 13 9 7 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 940 Andorfine/Q -1 1 13

15 s 26 - - DISCO KINGS Born To Be Alive 894 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 11 15 2

16 NEU - - - MARKUS GARDEWEG Hello 822 Kontor/DMD/Edel 35 16 1

17 t 15 12 9 DJS @ WORK Your Love 791 Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 9 7

18 s 20 20 22 JOHN SMITH & MARK WILCOX Love Changes (Everything) 763 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 2 18 6

19 s 24 26 29 THE DRILL The Drill 736 Alphabet City/Music Mail 5 19 8
20 s 33 - - ARMAND VAN HELDEN Into Your Eyes 729 Southern Fried/DMD 13 20 2

21 t 17 16 18 STONEBRIDGE FEAT. THERESE Put Em High 719 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG -4 15 7

22 s 27 46 - NARCOTIC THRUST When The Dawn Breaks 687 Kontor/DMD/Edel 5 22 3

23 s 37 49 - RESOURCE FEAT. REFLEX 18 (The Russian Track) 669 Mach 1//Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 14 23 3

24 NEU - - - DJ SAMMY Why 663 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 27 24 1

25 NEU - - - PARTY PIMPS Give It Up 651 Aqualoop/DMD 26 25 1

26 s 39 - - PAPI SANCHEZ Enamorame 631 Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail 13 26 2

27 t 16 15 17 DON DIABLO PRES. DIVIDED Easy Lover 628 Spinnin/Drizzly/Kontor/DMD/Edel -11 15 5

28 s 35 - - M.V.P. Roc Ya Body 591 Positivia/EMI 7 28 2

29 t 28 39 - MARTIN SOLVEIG Everybody 583 Mixture/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -1 28 3
30 t 23 18 16 MAX GRAHAM VS. YES Owner Of A Lonely Heart 560 Warner -7 16 7

31 t 21 19 20 FREDDY FADER The Sun 551 Storm/DMD -10 19 5

32 t 30 - - THE HOUSE KEEPERS Go Down 538 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -2 30 2

33 t 31 24 28 BUTTONS Ilarie 489 Kontor/Edel -2 24 5

34 NEU - - - HEIKO & MAIKO Sonnenschein 456 Alphabet City/Music Mail/Kontor/Edel 17 34 1

35 s 38 35 47 VANDICE VS. TECAY Turn It Up 450 Toka Beatz 3 35 7

36 l 36 38 - THE REAL BOOTY BABES Airport 438 Yawa/Music Mail 0 36 3

37 t 29 - - TOM NOVY FEAT. LIMA Take It 436 Kosmo/DMD -8 29 2

38 s 44 - - TIMO MAAS First Day 421 Warner 6 38 2

39 t 25 17 12 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 395 Aqualoop/DMD -14 7 12
40 t 32 30 39 DISCO BABES Hot Stuff 390 Tragma/Dance All Day -8 30 5

41 l 41 45 49 DJ YANNY Take Me To The Top 344 Tunnel/Music Mail 0 41 4

42 NEU - - - ZEE-RO Things Will Never Change 334 Trinity/DMD/Edel 9 42 1

43 NEU - - - DAFT PUNK Technologic 318 Labels/EMI 8 43 1

44 NEU - - - RUMBLE! FEAT. DICK RULES Tricky Tricky 299 Mental Madness/Q 7 44 1

45 l 45 36 - MISSY ELLIOTT FEAT. FATMAN SCOOP Lose Control 291 Atlantic/Warner 0 36 3

46 t 43 28 41 PATRICK BUNTON Here I Am / Bass Beat 289 Tunnel/Music Mail -3 28 4

47 t 40 40 42 GALE Call Me Booty 288 Whitelabel -7 40 4

48 NEU - - - COBURN We Interrupt This Program 274 Great Stuff/DMD/Ministry Of Sound 3 48 1

49 s 50 27 19 SPRINGBREAK Shut Up 270 Suprime/Music Mail 1 13 9
50 t 47 25 24 TOMCRAFT Sureshot 255 Kosmo/DMD/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -3 16 7
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 2 GROOVE COVERAGE Holy Virgin 1 1 MYLO In Your Arms

2 4 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 2 4 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

3 3 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 3 3 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe

4 7 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 4 9 ATB Believe In Me

5 1 MYLO In Your Arms 5 2 GROOVE COVERAGE Holy Virgin

6 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 6 5 DJ SHOG Running Water

7 16 C.O. (CLUB ORIENTED) California 7 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

8 5 DJ SHOG Running Water 8 7 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

9 10 BARACUDA Ass Up 9 14 FLORIDA INC. Let Me Love You
10 21 CRAZY FROG (C.F.) Axel F. 10 6 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

11 17 JAN WAYNE Mad World 11 13 BEAM Odin

12 6 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 12 11 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody

13 13 BEAM Odin 13 17 JAN WAYNE Mad World

14 11 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 14 10 BARACUDA Ass Up

15 22 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 15 16 C.O. (CLUB ORIENTED) California

16 14 FLORIDA INC. Let Me Love You 16 44 FREDDY FADER The Sun
17 9 ATB Believe In Me 17 18 THE LOVEFREEKZ Shine

18 15 GWEN STEFANIE Hollaback Girl 18 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

19 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 19 34 NARCOTIC THRUST When The Dawn Breaks
20 18 THE LOVEFREEKZ Shine 20 27 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MYLO In Your Arms 1 2 GROOVE COVERAGE Holy Virgin

2 7 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 2 1 MYLO In Your Arms

3 2 GROOVE COVERAGE Holy Virgin 3 5 DJ SHOG Running Water

4 3 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 4 3 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe

5 4 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 5 7 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

6 5 DJ SHOG Running Water 6 10 BARACUDA Ass Up

7 6 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 7 4 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

8 10 BARACUDA Ass Up 8 6 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

9 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 9 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need
10 20 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 10 17 JAN WAYNE Mad World

11 16 C.O. (CLUB ORIENTED) California 11 13 BEAM Odin

12 25 BLACK EYED PEAS Don't Phunk With My Heart 12 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

13 13 BEAM Odin 13 15 GWEN STEFANIE Hollaback Girl

14 18 THE LOVEFREEKZ Shine 14 11 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody

15 14 FLORIDA INC. Let Me Love You 15 21 CRAZY FROG (C.F.) Axel F.

16 41 M.V.P. Roc Ya Body 16 9 ATB Believe In Me

17 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 17 24 50 CENT Just A Lil Bit

18 9 ATB Believe In Me 18 29 DJS @ WORK Your Love

19 19 BODYROCKERS I Like The Way 19 43 MAX GRAHAM VS. YES Owner Of A Lonely Heart
20 37 PARTY PIMPS Give It Up 20 35 RESOURCE FEAT. REFLEX 18 (The Russian Track)
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MYLO In Your Arms 1 1 MYLO In Your Arms

2 26 MARKUS GARDEWEG Hello 2 6 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

3 4 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 3 5 DJ SHOG Running Water

4 11 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 4 4 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

5 5 DJ SHOG Running Water 5 9 ATB Believe In Me

6 13 BEAM Odin 6 7 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control
7 16 C.O. (CLUB ORIENTED) California 7 3 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe

8 41 M.V.P. Roc Ya Body 8 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

9 14 FLORIDA INC. Let Me Love You 9 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs
10 97 ELIZE Automatic 10 2 GROOVE COVERAGE Holy Virgin

11 62 DJ YANNY Take Me To The Top 11 11 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody

12 10 BARACUDA Ass Up 12 15 GWEN STEFANIE Hollaback Girl

13 36 DJ SAMMY Why 13 14 FLORIDA INC. Let Me Love You

14 79 CHEMICAL BROTHERS Galvanize 14 13 BEAM Odin

15 6 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 15 31 THE DRILL The Drill
16 15 GWEN STEFANIE Hollaback Girl 16 10 BARACUDA Ass Up

17 3 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 17 18 THE LOVEFREEKZ Shine

18 23 DISCO KINGS Born To Be Alive 18 26 MARKUS GARDEWEG Hello

19 31 THE DRILL The Drill 19 30 JOHN SMITH & MARK WILCOX Love Changes (Everything)
20 45 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 20 19 BODYROCKERS I Like The Way

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 1 MYLO In Your Arms

2 3 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe

3 6 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

4 4 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

5 5 DJ SHOG Running Water

6 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

7 2 GROOVE COVERAGE Holy Virgin

8 19 BODYROCKERS I Like The Way

9 11 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody
10 31 THE DRILL The Drill

11 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

12 15 GWEN STEFANIE Hollaback Girl

13 7 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

14 9 ATB Believe In Me

15 24 50 CENT Just A Lil Bit

16 20 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

17 32 ARMAND VAN HELDEN Into Your Eyes

18 18 THE LOVEFREEKZ Shine

19 33 STONEBRIDGE FEAT. THERESE Put Em High
20 28 WILL SMITH Switch
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)
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